
NBL BADMINTON COACH DIRECTORY, 2018 - 2019

School Coach E-mail Telephone (cell)

Analy Nancy Williams nwilliams.ahs@wscuhsd.k12.ca.us

824-2300

Maria Carrillo Scott Wallach swallach@srcs.k12.ca.us 495-2608

528-5790

Montgomery Scott Beiswanger sbeiswanger@srcs.k12.ca.us 318-6121

528-5512

Santa Rosa Brett Williams bwpainting@aol.com 479-3116

528-5292 Alex Trinh alextrinh315@gmail.com 596-0371

Windsor Van Truong vratruong@gmail.com 408-834-3983

837-7767

School Coach E-mail Telephone (cell)

Elsie Allen G. Packard gpackard@srcs.k12.ca.us

528-5020

Healdsburg Ever Flores eflores@husd.com

Vicenta Vega vvega@husd.com

Piner Ed Weber eweber@srcs.k12.ca.us 849-4764

528-5245

Roseland Collegiate Cara Teeter cteeter@roselandsd.org

Jorge Alvarez jalvarezlemus@roselandsd.org

Alex Leach (AD) aleach@roselandsd.org

Roseland University Stan Bishof Stan@worldbadminton.com

Lorena Garduno (AD) Lgarduno@roselandsd.org

NBL Commissioner Jan Smith Billing jcoo1@aol.com 975-1301 (cell)

OAK DIVISION

REDWOOD DIVISION

Jan Smith Billing; 1/13/2019; 7:32 AM
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